Las Vegas Okinawan Club Media and Marketing Release Form

Consent to photograph/permission to use photograph or video

I grant to Las Vegas Okinawan Club, their representatives and members the right to take photographs and/or video of me and my family in connection with participating events. Photographs, videos, voice and/or appearance may be used for the purposes of advertising or promoting the Las Vegas Okinawan Club's commitment to its promotion and enhancement of Okinawan Culture.

It is understood that the photographs/videos/communications along with my name may be used in newsletters, general information booklets, websites or social media platforms, such photographs/videos/communications belong to Las Vegas Okinawan Club and I understand that I will not receive any monetary compensation. I have read and understood the above.

Member Name and Family Member - Print

Signature of Participant if above 18 years

Signature of Parent (if under 18)
Date:
Release of Liability Form I hereby assume, waive, release and discharge from all of the risks of participating and/or volunteering in the events/activities in connection with Las Vegas Okinawan Club. I expressly WAIVE, RELEASE and DISCHARGE the Las Vegas Okinawan Club, its officers, board members, members, contractors or any other person from any and all liability for any death, disability, personal injury, property damage, property theft or actions including any alleged or actual negligent act or omissions, regardless of whether such act or omission is active or passive which may accrue to myself, my family or members of Las Vegas Okinawan Club in connection with my participation in the events and activities I attend with Las Vegas Okinawan Club or its affiliated organization's events. I indemnify, hold harmless, and promise not to sue the entities (e.g., Las Vegas Okinawan Club, its officers, board members, and members) from any and all liabilities or claims made as a result of participation in an activity or event by Las Vegas Okinawan Club, whether caused by the negligence of release or otherwise. I certify that I have read this document, and I fully understand its content. I am aware that this is a release of liability and a contract and I sign it of my own free will.
Member - Print Participant's Name
Signature of Participant if above 18 years
Signature of Parent (if under 18)
Date:
Family Member - Print Participant's Name
Signature of Participant if above 18 years
Signature of Parent (if under 18)
Date:

ラスベガス沖縄クラブ(ラスベガス沖縄県人会)

メディアおよびマーケティングリリースフォーム

写真への同意/写真またはビデオの使用許可

私はラスベガス沖縄クラブとその代表者および会員に、参加イベントに関連して私と私の家族の写真やビデオを撮る権利を与えます。写真、ビデオ、音声および/または外観は、沖縄文化の促進及び、ラスベガス沖縄クラブの取り組みを宣伝または宣伝する目的で使用される場合があります。

写真/ビデオ/コミュニケーションは、私の名前とともにニュースレター、一般情報小冊子、ウェブサイト、またはソーシャルメディアプラットフォームで使用される可能性があることを理解しています。このような写真/ビデオ/コミュニケーションはラスベガス沖縄クラブのものであり、私は金銭的補償を受け取らないことを理解しています。

私は上記を読んで理解しました。

日付

会員の名前
署名
18歳以下であれば親の署名
日付
責任免除フォーム 私はここに、ラスベガス沖縄クラブに関連するイベント/活動に参加および/またはボランティアすることのすべてのリスクを放棄、解放、および免除するものとします。私は、ラスベガス沖縄クラブ、その役員、理事会メンバー、メンバー、請負業者、またはその他の人物を、死亡、障害、人身傷害、物的損害、財産の盗難、または申し立てられた行為を含むあらゆる責任から明示的に放棄、解放、および免除します。または実際の過失または不作為、そのような作為または不作為が能動的または受動的であるかどうかに関係なく、私がラスベガス沖縄クラブで参加するイベントおよび活動への参加に関連して、私自身、私の家族またはラスベガス沖縄クラブのメンバーに生じる可能性がありますまたはその関連組織のイベント。私は、ラスベガス沖縄県人会による活動またはイベントへの参加の結果として生じたすべての責任または請求から、エンティティ(例:ラスベガス沖縄クラブ、その役員、理事会メンバー、およびメンバー)を補償し、無害にし、訴訟を起こさないことを約束します。ラスベガス沖縄クラブ、リリースの過失またはその他の理由によるものかどうか。私はこの文書を読んだことを証明し、その内容を完全に理解しています。私はこれが責任の免除と契約であることを認識しており、私は自分の自由意志で署名します。
会員名前
署名
18歳以下であれば親の署名
日付
家族会員の名前
署名
18歳以下であれば親の署名